October 2023
This October calendar is blank, printable and contains Israel holidays.  Courtesy of WinCalendar.com

	◄ Sep 2023
	October  2023
	Nov 2023 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 Sukkot (Continues)

	2 Sukkot (Continues)

	3 Sukkot (Continues)

	4 Sukkot (Continues)

	5 Sukkot (Continues)

	6 Hoshanah Rabah

	7 


	8 
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	14 
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	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 
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	28 


	29 

	30 

	31 Municiapal Elections
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